
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 386 M.A. (Mass Communication) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21083745 2103862020633 RAJINA PP  1 254 

2 PU21009547 2103863732630 ALIYA Z S  2 238 

3 PU21002469 2103861809692 HEMA MIRIAM SUNIL  3 230 

4 PU21092323 2103862016479 PRAPHUL RAJ M  4 227 

5 PU21017993 2103862115151 RITHIK SAMUEL REJI  5 225 

6 PU21056531 2103861004223 PALLAVI DEY  6 225 

7 PU21032173 2103861809827 ATHUL KRISHNA P S  7 223 

8 PU21016787 2103862825683 AJAYPAL CHOUDHARY  8 223 

9 PU21006047 2103862017922 FAIZ SALEEM U K  9 222 

10 PU21060339 2103863732766 SOORYAJITH S  10 219 

11 PU21041481 2103863732712 JOHNS CHERY THOMAS  11 218 

12 PU21090465 2103862625098 FAISAL AHMED  12 215 

13 PU21078773 2103862019981 REVATHI SASIKUMAR  13 215 

14 PU21002585 2103862825665 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA  14 214 

15 PU21093963 2103862825731 AASHI SENGAR  15 214 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003673 2103863127479 UDHAYAVEL  175 144 

2 PU21065057 2103863130482 CHANDHRASEGARAN T  251 127 

3 PU21067647 2103863130485 LYAUTEY JERSON.C  261 125 

4 PU21065031 2103863127515 HEMACHANDHIRAN.G  265 125 

5 PU21001551 2103863127465 KUMARAN S  296 118 

6 PU21065221 2103863127516 ILANDEVAN.E  326 111 



      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21007349 2103863431815 MUKESH PRADHAN  17 212 

2 PU21019537 2103861809752 THEJUS K S  20 208 

3 PU21012735 2103862522018 ABIN B  28 204 

4 PU21027169 2103864135416 KAVYA SREE KEERTHANA SARVASIDDI  34 199 

5 PU21016483 2103863732654 XAVIOUR. R  36 195 

6 PU21022395 2103862522090 SNEHA T  39 191 

7 PU21041691 2103863732714 SHILPA SHEEJA RAJ HARI  43 188 

8 PU21077271 2103862017561 ANAINA C A  44 188 

9 PU21003071 2103861205275 BADHEY BHARATH  48 185 

10 PU21028239 2103861809655 APARNA BAIJU E  49 185 

11 PU21084799 2103861811833 ANILA .K .R  50 184 

12 PU21054313 2103862018769 MOHAMMED SAFEER K  53 182 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040283 2103863127612 ISHWARYA P  334 110 

2 PU21024023 2103863127498 SHAKTHI K  353 105 

3 PU21028301 2103863127499 PAVITHRA K  379 100 

4 PU21018559 2103863127472 MIRUTHULA ADIYAMANE  403 95 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21025479 2103861913945 LONI DAS  19 210 

2 PU21013895 2103863834294 ASHWINI S V  30 204 

3 PU21002181 2103861913265 ANYAJA MONDAL  45 187 

4 PU21084097 2103861913252 NAIRITA MALIK  66 175 

5 PU21014411 2103861004035 RICHA SEAL  103 162 

6 PU21033141 2103861506753 KISHAN LAL  137 150 

7 PU21000515 2103860300371 ARIKERI BHAVESH  168 145 



      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21047205 2103863127504 ANANDH.K  401 95 

2 PU21011239 2103863127558 M MURALIDHARAN  428 89 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21076003 2103861003670 NICK BRAHMA  41 190 

2 PU21038561 2103861205314 THODASAM YESMITHA  110 160 

3 PU21073657 2103861205376 BANAVATH KOTESWARA RAO  116 158 

4 PU21026941 2103861003657 KATHEE LIRDAN TAROPI  289 120 

5 PU21031489 2103863532178 JOHN E THABAH  305 115 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21050161 2103862018756 KARTHIKA V MENON  100 163 

2 PU21029791 2103861004073 IPSHITA DAS  105 161 

3 PU21012399 2103862926224 ASHISH RAJ  155 147 

4 PU21043421 2103862018725 SHARUN KRISHNA B S  157 147 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21022497 2103860501095 KASTURI BOSE  338 109 

2 PU21003793 2103863732616 ISMAIL MOHAMMED NAZEER  377 100 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21015349 2103862926226 ANUSHKA SINGH  16 214 

2 PU21007349 2103863431815 MUKESH PRADHAN  17 212 

3 PU21018013 2103861205252 SHABEEB ZAFAR  18 210 

4 PU21025479 2103861913945 LONI DAS  19 210 

5 PU21019537 2103861809752 THEJUS K S  20 208 

6 PU21005895 2103861809703 ANANDU MANOJ  21 207 

7 PU21037253 2103861809659 ROHAN DUTT  22 206 

8 PU21001033 2103861809678 CHRISTY MERIN SKARIAH  23 205 

9 PU21053783 2103860702333 ILAKKIYA S  24 205 

10 PU21010681 2103861809719 ANAGHA BABU  25 205 

11 PU21053443 2103863732744 APARNA JACOB  26 205 

12 PU21094945 2103861913253 CHRISTAPHER SHAJU  27 204 

13 PU21012735 2103862522018 ABIN B  28 204 

14 PU21010065 2103862825673 ASHISH ANAND  29 204 

15 PU21013895 2103863834294 ASHWINI S V  30 204 

16 PU21071859 2103862019932 AJIN PAUL  31 202 

17 PU21082343 2103862825654 APARAJITA  32 201 

18 PU21007465 2103862115171 AKSHAI ANIL  33 200 

19 PU21027169 2103864135416 KAVYA SREE KEERTHANA SARVASIDDI  34 199 

20 PU21022917 2103863732591 A P ARUNTHATHI  35 197 

21 PU21016483 2103863732654 XAVIOUR. R  36 195 

22 PU21082473 2103860501338 SWETA KUMARI SINGH  37 195 

23 PU21000837 2103861003676 MEGHA DEB  38 193 

24 PU21022395 2103862522090 SNEHA T  39 191 

25 PU21013167 2103861913287 SWAPNAMOY DAS  40 190 

26 PU21076003 2103861003670 NICK BRAHMA  41 190 

27 PU21008759 2103862115173 BRINTU ANN BIJU  42 189 

28 PU21041691 2103863732714 SHILPA SHEEJA RAJ HARI  43 188 

29 PU21077271 2103862017561 ANAINA C A  44 188 

30 PU21002181 2103861913265 ANYAJA MONDAL  45 187 

31 PU21002361 2103862115164 ARYA J  46 186 



32 PU21021343 2103860803030 AMARNADH M  47 185 

33 PU21003071 2103861205275 BADHEY BHARATH  48 185 

34 PU21028239 2103861809655 APARNA BAIJU E  49 185 

35 PU21084799 2103861811833 ANILA .K .R  50 184 

36 PU21024441 2103861205253 SANJANA N MENON  51 184 

37 PU21088289 2103862825729 AMAN SINGH  52 183 

38 PU21054313 2103862018769 MOHAMMED SAFEER K  53 182 

39 PU21025807 2103862018292 PRAFUL K  54 181 

40 PU21073917 2103862019943 MUHAMMED ANSWAB K  55 180 

41 PU21030533 2103861913335 SUMITA MALLICK  56 180 

42 PU21051045 2103860501219 PRATIKSHYA MOHAPATRA  57 180 

43 PU21058479 2103862016468 LABEEB RAHMAN  58 180 

44 PU21059903 2103864135422 TELEDEVARA SOWMYA  59 179 

45 PU21070843 2103863733655 MUHAMMED YASEEN S.R.  60 179 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040283 2103863127612 ISHWARYA P  334 110 

2 PU21024023 2103863127498 SHAKTHI K  353 105 

3 PU21028301 2103863127499 PAVITHRA K  379 100 

4 PU21047205 2103863127504 ANANDH.K  401 95 

5 PU21018559 2103863127472 MIRUTHULA ADIYAMANE  403 95 

6 PU21007013 2103863127545 CHANDRA R  422 90 

7 PU21011239 2103863127558 M MURALIDHARAN  428 89 

8 PU21002493 2103862522011 HRIDHITHA DEVI S  436 87 

9 PU21018669 2103863127571 ROBERT ARUDCO JAMES  438 85 

10 PU21054093 2103863127513 RAM KUMAR  451 81 

11 PU21053509 2103863127512 ANAGHA P.X  452 81 

12 PU21049909 2103863127508 DHARAN.T  468 78 

13 PU21071759 2103863130490 SERAN R  494 70 

14 PU21047549 2103863127505 GURUPRASATH.S  499 65 

15 PU21047717 2103863127506 JAGADEESWARAN.K  504 62 

16 PU21082699 2103863130508 THANIGAIVEL P  506 60 

17 PU21095097 2103863130522 A SIVASAKTHI  507 60 

18 PU21067901 2103863130486 JAYANTHAN N  523 45 



      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21073917 2103862019943 MUHAMMED ANSWAB K  55 180 

2 PU21030533 2103861913335 SUMITA MALLICK  56 180 

3 PU21058479 2103862016468 LABEEB RAHMAN  58 180 

4 PU21070843 2103863733655 MUHAMMED YASEEN S.R.  60 179 

5 PU21021169 2103862017964 WARDA ZAINUDHEEN K  65 176 

6 PU21012345 2103862825675 ARIF TV  69 175 

7 PU21001213 2103861809681 SIDHARTH S RAJ  71 175 

8 PU21006077 2103862017116 JAFNU FAZIL  74 173 

9 PU21000253 2103861807683 PARVANA K B  75 173 

10 PU21070093 2103862019919 WAFAA SAID  79 170 

11 PU21065717 2103861811758 APARNA K R  84 168 

12 PU21057989 2103861811728 VISHNU V MOHAN  85 167 

13 PU21087613 2103862825662 MISHAL ABDUL SHUKOOR  86 167 

14 PU21025275 2103863732593 DEESHITH S DINESH  89 166 

15 PU21034075 2103861809838 FEMINA C N  90 165 

16 PU21079971 2103862020604 NAHANA K  92 165 

17 PU21028967 2103863732594 MALASREE V R  93 165 

18 PU21017235 2103861809745 ROJA .V .ROY  95 164 

19 PU21025519 2103862016460 ADHITH M K  96 164 

20 PU21064699 2103862019777 ATHIRA KUNJUMON  97 163 

21 PU21025779 2103861809786 LAKSHMI A K  98 163 

22 PU21048947 2103861811691 AGNI A A  99 163 

23 PU21039459 2103860501160 SUMEDHA SUBHADARSHINI  101 163 

24 PU21033553 2103862018662 YASMIN HAMZA CP  107 161 

25 PU21061897 2103862019769 SABAS JADEEN EO  111 160 

26 PU21089979 2103861811852 MUHAMMED SABEEL K K  112 160 

27 PU21009939 2103862017121 ARSHA THERESA DAS  117 157 

28 PU21065177 2103862522961 ADARSH T  118 157 

29 PU21028243 2103861205300 SHUBHECHHA VINOD BODALKAR  122 156 

30 PU21027791 2103862018300 ANJALI CV  125 155 

31 PU21076645 2103861811805 ABNA P K  126 155 

32 PU21074539 2103861811796 A S SHEHAREEN  129 153 



33 PU21080297 2103861811817 MUHAMMAD ASHIQ P H  130 153 

34 PU21025289 2103863732677 ABHIJITH MURALIDHARAN  132 153 

35 PU21011963 2103862421297 MUTHUSWAMY P  134 152 

36 PU21033921 2103863834278 HABIBUR RAHMAN S  139 150 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21007013 2103863127545 CHANDRA R  422 90 

2 PU21002493 2103862522011 HRIDHITHA DEVI S  436 87 

3 PU21018669 2103863127571 ROBERT ARUDCO JAMES  438 85 

4 PU21053509 2103863127512 ANAGHA P.X  452 81 

5 PU21047549 2103863127505 GURUPRASATH.S  499 65 

6 PU21082699 2103863130508 THANIGAIVEL P  506 60 

7 PU21067901 2103863130486 JAYANTHAN N  523 45 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21077853 2103861811812 VISWAN A H  172 145 

2 PU21071787 2103861914076 AMITABHA BISWAS  178 143 

3 PU21001989 2103861809687 ASWANTH MA  197 138 

4 PU21072935 2103860803060 VISHNU K  223 132 

5 PU21084927 2103863733702 ANANDHU B NALINAKSHAN  245 129 

6 PU21081453 2103862020622 ARUN P  260 125 

7 PU21018161 2103861809750 KAILAS KHANNA K R  284 120 

8 PU21001869 2103862115163 VYSAKH.P.SASI  285 120 

9 PU21081441 2103863733694 AMMU SATHEESAN  311 114 

10 PU21089375 2103861205419 POLEPAKA AKHIL KUMAR  313 114 

11 PU21000393 2103863732610 ABHIJITH K BABU  315 114 

12 PU21015401 2103863834296 UTHAMARAJAN S  317 113 

13 PU21001427 2103861807685 AJITHRA RAGHUNATH  329 110 

14 PU21017193 2103861205291 VABANAGIRI UDAY KUMAR  333 110 

15 PU21007547 2103862522058 AMIYA A  336 110 

16 PU21005157 2103863732619 AKHILA B J  344 107 



17 PU21042671 2103861205259 CHERUKU KIRAN KUMAR  350 106 

18 PU21072263 2103862522982 ARYA CK  358 105 

19 PU21046005 2103860300383 ROSHANKALIDAS.R  365 103 

20 PU21003771 2103861205276 SOMA NAGARAJU  367 102 

21 PU21056595 2103861811720 AYANA B  375 100 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21049909 2103863127508 DHARAN.T  468 78 

2 PU21071759 2103863130490 SERAN R  494 70 

3 PU21047717 2103863127506 JAGADEESWARAN.K  504 62 

4 PU21095097 2103863130522 A SIVASAKTHI  507 60 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21005089 2103861205277 MALOTH KARTHEEK  308 115 

2 PU21027753 2103861004069 MESHINSHE  385 99 

3 PU21081859 2103862020624 VIGNESH M  389 98 

4 PU21060331 2103860300389 K.L.JAHNAVI  410 94 

5 PU21004067 2103862016503 MARIYA MARY JOSEPH  454 80 

6 PU21046971 2103861306665 MANAIBOU THIUMAI  460 80 

7 PU21009389 2103861205280 GUGULOTHU ANIL  474 77 

8 PU21020933 2103861004059 WASHISANGLA  510 59 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21071703 2103862019930 AMITH DAS M S  169 145 

2 PU21075223 2103862019957 RAHUL K S  213 135 

3 PU21002545 2103863732613 RIGAMA KUNJUMON  235 130 

4 PU21041499 2103863732713 CHANTHU S PILLAI  300 116 

5 PU21021887 2103862825686 MUDASSIR SUBHANI  368 102 

6 PU21070951 2103863733656 ABHIRAMI S SHARMA  374 101 



7 PU21062171 2103863733623 MANU B  407 95 

8 PU21018943 2103862017107 AMRITA E  437 86 

9 PU21035221 2103864034839 KONDURU YASWANTH  449 81 

10 PU21091099 2103862116117 JOSE K MATHEW  466 78 

      END     

            

 


